M Hands Upl

2023-2024 School Calendar

Tuesday - Thursday, July 25t -27t

Teacher In- Service

Tuesday- Thursday, August 1%t -3

Parent- Orientation

Friday, August 4" 9am - 2pm

Open House

Monday, August 7t

First Day of School

Friday, September 1%

Lemonade Stand

Monday, September 4t

Labor Day, No School

Tuesday-Thursday, September 12t -14th

Parent - Teacher Conferences 3:30-5:30pm

Friday, September 15

In-Service (No Students)

Monday, October 9* -13%

Fall Break

Friday, November 10

Veteran's Day Observed No School

Thursday, November 16™

Thanksgiving Lunch starting at 11am

Monday - Friday, November 20n¢- 24

Thanksgiving Break

Friday, December 15%

Progress Reports

Monday, December 18

Progress Reports due back

Tuesday, December 19" (Full Day)

Christmas Parties

Wednesday, December 21¢ - Tuesday, January 5%

Winter Break

Wednesday, January 8%

First Day of Spring Semester

Monday, January 15"

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No School

Wednesday, February 14"

Valentine's Day Parties

Monday, February 19t

Presidents’ Day - No School

Monday, March 11 - Friday, March 15%

Spring Break

Thursday, March 28"

Easter Egg Hunts

Friday, March 29

Good Friday - No School

Monday, April 1%

Observed Easter - No School

Monday - Wednesday May 6- 8%

Parent-Teacher Conferences 3:30 - 5:30pm

Thursday, May 9*

Half Day for Students - PTC Tpm-5pm if needed

Friday, May 10%

In- Service (No Students)

Wednesday, May 22

Field Day - ¥ day for Students

Thursday, May 23

Graduation

*Calendar is subject to changes and additions

5/30/2024

Other Dates and Events we would love to have your support.

Jackson International Food & Art Festival Saturday, September 23rd

Community Helper Day October 2023

Fall Fest October 2023

Christmas in the city December 2023

Christmas Parade December 2023




